
www.gofortravel.ru 
 

www.gofortravel.ru 
Сопровождение победителей лотереи Green Card 

Перевод с русского языка на английский язык 
Translation from Russian into English 

 

N
O

T 
V

A
LI

D
 W

IT
H

O
U

T 
D

IP
LO

M
A

 

Full name 
*****, ***** ***** 

 
Date of birth July 06, 1991 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 

/Coat of arms of the Russian Federation/ 

N
O

T V
A

LID
 W

ITH
O

U
T D

IPLO
M

A
 

 
Previous education document 

Certificate of Secondary (Complete) General Education, issued in 2008 
 
Entrance examinations passed 
Entered 

State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education 
“Moscow State University of Food Production” in 2008 (intramural) 

 
Graduated from 

Non-State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education 
“THE INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ECONOMICS AND LAW” 
in 2013 (extramural)     

 
Standard period of the intramural attendance 5 years   
 
Field of study/Major CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 

 
Specialization   ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT  
   ORGANIZATION 

 
Term papers: 

The laws of supply and demand and their role in a market economy, good 
Formation and development of management in the USA, good 
World capital market, satisfactory 
The role of elite and masses in reforming modern Russian society, good 
Development of pricing strategy of a firm, satisfactory 
 
 
 
 

Practical training:   
Educational and introductory practical training, 2 weeks, passed 
Economic and management practical training, 6 weeks, passed 
Pre-graduation practical training, 8 weeks, excellent  

 
Final state examinations: 

Interdisciplinary final state examination on major, good 
  
 

Writing and presentation of graduation thesis  
on the topic: “Project of measures to increase sales at RAF LLC, 
Moscow”, 9 weeks, good 

 
This Diploma entitles to professional activity 

in accordance with educational level and qualification. 
 

 
Moscow 

Non-State Educational Institution 
of Higher Professional Education 

“THE INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE 
OF ECONOMICS AND LAW” 

 
SUPPLEMENT 
TO DIPLOMA 

 
No.KS (КС) No. ***** 

 
*****  

(registration number) 

 
May 08, 2013  

(date of issue) 

 
By the decision 

of the State Examination Board 
 

dated April 28, 2013 
 

the qualification of 
MANAGER 
ON MAJOR 

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
is awarded 

 
 

Rector /Signature/ 
 

Dean /Signature/ 
 

Secretary /Signature/ 

Please see the reverse side L. S. 
/Official seal: NON-STATE 

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION OF 
HIGHER PROFESSIONAL 

EDUCATION * “THE 
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

ECONOMICS AND LAW” * (“IIEL”) * 
Primary State Registration Number 

(OGRN) 1027700063720/ 
  



www.gofortravel.ru 
 

www.gofortravel.ru 
Сопровождение победителей лотереи Green Card 

Within the period of study, he (she) passed tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following subjects: 

N
O

T 
V

A
LI

D
 W

IT
H

O
U

T 
D

IP
LO

M
A

 

Name of subjects Total number of 
hours Final grade 

N
O

T V
A

LID
 W

ITH
O

U
T D

IPLO
M

A 

1. Foreign language 
2. National history* 
3. Cultural studies 
4. Jurisprudence 
5. Philosophy 
6. Psychology and pedagogy 
7. Mathematics 
8. Informatics  
9. Concepts of modern natural science 
10. Fundamentals of management 
11. Economic theory (Microeconomics) 
12. Economic theory (Macroeconomics) 
13. Marketing 
14. Organization theory 
15. World economy 
16. Finance and credit 
17. Statistics 
18. Accounting 
19. Organizational behavior 
20. Economic law 
21. Political science 
22. Sociology 
23. Sociological research 
24. Mathematical research methods in economics 
25. Mathematical modeling of economic systems 
26. Finance of organizations (enterprises) 
27. Economics of organizations (enterprises) 
28. Economic history 
29. History of economic thought 
30. Civil law 
31. Economic geography and regional studies 
32. Nature management 
33. National economy 
34. Taxes and taxation 
35. Insurance 
36. Strategic management 
37. Management decisions 
38. Information technology management 
39. Crisis management 
40. Logistics 
41. Personnel management 
42. Innovation management 
43. Control systems research 
44. Quality control 
45. Management accounting 
46. Marketing management 
47. Social management 
48. Financial law 
49. Legal regulation of foreign economic activity 
50. Economic analysis 
51. Enterprise management organization 
52. Group dynamics and leadership 
53. Business planning 
54. Forecasting and planning in market conditions 
55. Comprehensive economic analysis of economic activity 
56. Business conversation 
57. Conflict management  

340 
92 
90 
120 
120 
90 
576 
112 
112 
280 
144 
146 
244 
142 
120 
234 
244 
160 
142 
144 
90 
90 
90 
50 
50 
120 
130 
90 
90 
90 
50 
50 
100 
80 
70 
112 
112 
112 
112 
112 
106 
112 
112 
110 
90 
80 
80 
90 
80 
80 
150 
140 
140 
140 
160 
135 
135 

excellent 
good 

passed 
good 

excellent 
passed 

excellent 
excellent 
passed 
good 
good 
good 

satisfactory 
good 

satisfactory 
satisfactory 

good 
good 

passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 

excellent 
satisfactory 

good 
passed 
good 

passed 
passed 
passed 
good 
good. 
passed 

satisfactory 
good 

excellent 
passed 
passed 
passed 

excellent 
good 
good 
good 

satisfactory 
passed 

satisfactory 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 
passed 

TOTAL 
including class hours 

 * Disciplines studied atState Educational Institution of Higher Professional  
 Education “Moscow State University of Food Production” 
 The educational program was completed according to an abbreviated  
 program 

THE END OF THE DOCUMENT 
 

7,842 
(970) 

 

Goznak, Moscow Printing House, Moscow, 2012, “B”. 


