	Full name	RUSSIAN FEDERATION		
	Date of birth <i>July 06, 1991</i>	/Coat of arms of the Russian Federation/	NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA	
NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA	Previous education document  Certificate of Secondary (Complete) General Education, issued in 2008  Entrance examinations passed Entered State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education "Moscow State University of Food Production" in 2008 (intramural)  Graduated from Non-State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education "THE INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ECONOMICS AND LAW" in 2013 (extramural)  Standard period of the intramural attendance 5 years  Field of study/Major CORPORATE MANAGEMENT  Specialization ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT  ORGANIZATION  Term papers:  The laws of supply and demand and their role in a market economy, good Formation and development of management in the USA, good World capital market, satisfactory The role of elite and masses in reforming modern Russian society, good Development of pricing strategy of a firm, satisfactory	Moscow Non-State Educational Institution of Higher Professional Education "THE INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ECONOMICS AND LAW"  SUPPLEMENT TO DIPLOMA  No.KS (KC) No. *****  ***** (registration number)  May 08, 2013 (date of issue)  By the decision of the State Examination Board dated April 28, 2013  the qualification of MANAGER		
NOT VALID WIT	Practical training:  Educational and introductory practical training, 2 weeks, passed Economic and management practical training, 6 weeks, passed Pre-graduation practical training, 8 weeks, excellent  Final state examinations: Interdisciplinary final state examination on major, good	ON MAJOR CORPORATE MANAGEMENT is awarded  Rector /Signature/  Dean /Signature/  Secretary /Signature/		
	Writing and presentation of graduation thesis  on the topic: "Project of measures to increase sales at RAF LLC, Moscow", 9 weeks, good  This Diploma entitles to professional activity in accordance with educational level and qualification.  Please see the reverse side	L. S.		
		/Official seal: NON-STATE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION OF HIGHER PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION * "THE INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ECONOMICS AND LAW" * ("IIEL") * Primary State Registration Number (OGRN) 1027700063720/		

## www.gofortravel.ru

Within the period of study, he (she) passed tests, intermediate and final examinations in the following subjects:

	Name of subjects	Total number of	Final grade	
		hours		
	1. Foreign language	340	excellent	
	2. National history*	92 90	good	
	3. Cultural studies 4. Jurisprudence	90 120	passed	
	4. Jurisprudence 5. Philosophy	120	good excellent	
	6. Psychology and pedagogy	90	passed	
	7. Mathematics	576	excellent	
	8. Informatics	112	excellent	
	9. Concepts of modern natural science	112	passed	
	10. Fundamentals of management	280	good	
	11. Economic theory (Microeconomics)	144	good	
	12. Economic theory (Macroeconomics)	146	good	
	13. Marketing	244	satisfactory	
	14. Organization theory	142	good	
	15. World economy	120	satisfactory	
	16. Finance and credit	234	satisfactory	
	17. Statistics	244	good	
	18. Accounting	160	good	
	19. Organizational behavior	142	passed	
	20. Economic law	144	passed	
	21. Political science	90	passed	1
	22. Sociology	90	passed	1
	23. Sociological research	90	passed	1
	24. Mathematical research methods in economics	50	passed	
	25. Mathematical modeling of economic systems	50	excellent	
A	26. Finance of organizations (enterprises)	120	satisfactory	Z
NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA	27. Economics of organizations (enterprises)	130	good	NOT VALID WITHOUT DIPLOMA
PL(	28. Economic history	90 90	passed	VA
DI	29. History of economic thought 30. Civil law	90	good passed	
UT	31. Economic geography and regional studies	50	passed passed	O V
НО	32. Nature management	50	passed	/IT
ΊΤ	33. National economy	100	good	H0
N (	34. Taxes and taxation	80	good.	T
T	35. Insurance	70	passed	DΙ
V	36. Strategic management	112	satisfactory	PL
OT	37. Management decisions	112	good	M
Z	38. Information technology management	112	excellent	$\triangleright$
	39. Crisis management	112	passed	
	40. Logistics	112	passed	
	41. Personnel management	106	passed	
	42. Innovation management	112	excellent	
	43. Control systems research	112	good	
	44. Quality control	110	good	
	45. Management accounting	90	good	
	46. Marketing management	80	satisfactory	
	47. Social management	80	passed	1
	48. Financial law	90	satisfactory	1
	49. Legal regulation of foreign economic activity	80 80	passed	1
	50. Economic analysis 51. Enterprise management organization	80 150	passed passed	
	51. Enterprise management organization 52. Group dynamics and leadership	140	passea passed	1
	53. Business planning	140	passed passed	
	54. Forecasting and planning in market conditions	140	passed	
	55. Comprehensive economic analysis of economic activity	160	passed	1
	56. Business conversation	135	passed	1
	57. Conflict management	135	passed	
	TOTAL	7,842	F	1
	including class hours	(970)		1
	* Disciplines studied atState Educational Institution of Higher Professional			
	Education "Moscow State University of Food Production"			1
	The educational program was completed according to an abbreviated			1
	program			1
	THE END OF THE DOCUMENT			
			rinting House Moscow 2013	

Goznak, Moscow Printing House, Moscow, 2012, "B".